Recording requested by / Return NOFFICIAL COPY Peelle Management Corporation P.O. Box 1710, Campbell, CA 95009-1710

Send Any Notices to Assign 94121379

ては、日本の人とは大きのかないますというできないから

Assignment of Mortgage

94121379

This Assignment of Mortgage is made and entered into as of the 15th day of October, 1992, from the Resolution Trust Corporation ("RTC") acting in its capacity as Receiver for City Federal Savings Bank, in its capacity as Receiver for City Savings Fank, E.S.B. and in its capacity as Receiver for City Savings, E.S.B., having an aridress at 1000 Adams Avenue. Norristown, PA 19403 (the "Assignor"), City Federal Savings Bank was formerly known as City Federal Savings and Loan Association to MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY, HMITTD PARTNERSHIP, a Delaware limited partnership, 100 Second Avenue South, St. Petersburg, Ft. 33701 ("Assignee"), for the sum of Jen Dollars and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the RTC as Receiver for City Federal Savings Bank, J.S.B. of all right, title and interest of RTC, as Receiver of City Federal Savings Bank in and to the mortgage below described, as set forth in that cert in Parchase and Assumption Agreement herein below described and the RTC as Receiver for City Savings B., k. F.S.B., does by these presents hereby ratify and confirm the assignment and transfer unto City Savings, E., B. of all right, title and interest of RTC as Receiver for City Savings Bank, E.S.B. in and to the mortgage below described, as set forth in that certain Purchase and Assumption Agreement herein also described and Assignor does by these presents grant, bargain, self, assign, transfer and set over unto the Assignor in and to the described and assigns forever, all of the rights, title and interest of said Assignor in and to the described in described and described and described in the color of the lands and premises therein conveyed describing land therem as follows:

Said Assignor in and to the described of the County of Cook

Said mortgage is recorded in the state of H. County of Cook on 12/12/86 as Instrument/series/dir: 86-59/5081
Original Mortgagor--: William G. Mettingly, Candace A. Mattingly, Original Mortgagee--: City Federal Savings And Loan Association \* Tax ID -----#: 27-14-110-026

DEPT-01 RECORDING \$23.50 T#0012 TRAN 3235 02/07/94 08:34:00 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

Property Address: 15425 Orlan Brook Dr. Ordind Pk. II

NKA CITY TEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
TOT 59 IN SHAGBARK HILLS SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 657.08 FEET OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWES! 1/4 OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIP IL MEMDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ADDENDUM: Resolution Trust Corporation Authority attached and made part of this Agreement

IN WITNESS WITTER OF, the undersigned Receiver has caused this instrument to be executed as a sealed instrument by its Attorney-In-Fact, who was duly authorized by a Power of Attorney.

Dated: August 4, 1993 RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, as Receiver for City Federal Savings Bank, Receiver for City Savings Bank, F.S.B. and as Receiver for City Savings. F.S.B. 750 Price

By: Suzle Garza Attorney-In-Fact

This institution has no corporate soal,

The Power of Attorney is being recorded simultaneously herewith.

County of Santa Clara County of Santa Clara
On August 4, 1993, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public for said County and State, personally appeared
Suzie Garza, personally known to me to be the person that executed the foregoing instrument, and
acknowledged that she is Attorney-In-Fact of RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, as Receiver for City Federal
Savings Bank, as Receiver for City Savings Bank, E.S.B. and as Receiver for City Savings, E.S.B., and that
she executed the foregoing instrument pursuant to a resolution of its board of directors
and that such execution was done as the free act and deed of RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, as Receiver
for City Federal Savings Bank, as Receiver for City Savings Bank, E.S.B. and as Receiver for City Savings, E.S.B.

Lucero taryi Carmen A. Lucero My Commission Expires March 10, 1995

CARMEN A. LUCERO ดิ COMM, 911825. NOTATY FUBLIC - CAUFORNIA ۳ BA HACLARA COUNTY My Corn Er, as March 10 1003

Prepared by: R. S. Stone Peelle Management Corporation, P.O. Box 1710, Campbell, CA RTC LN#: 98161507 MMC EN#: 1409671 Investor #: 000344659151 PMC#: 12985 STCO: 12-031 IL Cook FINAL SA.2 crest172 90172 12 014 FHL 19

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY** 2-3

ADDENDUM: Resolution Trust Corporation Authority

Resolution Trust Corporation was appointed Receiver of City Federal Savings Bank (formerly known as City Federal Savings and Loan Association) by order of the Office of Thrift Supervision ("OTS"). Order No. 89-460 dated December 7, 1989. The RTC, as Receiver for City Federal Savings Bank, immediately organized City Savings Bank, f.S.B., a federally chartered savings association, and authorized to take over such assets and liabilities of the City Tederal Savings Bank as the RTC determined to be appropriate. RTC was appointed as Conservator for City Savings Bank, j.S.B. by OTS Order No. 89-462 dated December 7, 1989 pursuant to which RTC succeeded to all rights, titles, powers and privileges of City Savings Bank, F.S.B. On December 8, 1989, the RTC as Receiver for City Federal Savings Bank entered into a Parchase and Assumption Agreement with RTC as Conservator for City Savings Bank, j.S.B. pursuant to which the above referenced mortgage was transferred to City Savings Bank, j.S.B. The RTC was appointed as Receiver for City Savings Bank. F.S.B. the RTC was appointed as Receiver for City Savings Bank. F.S.B. the RTC, as Receiver for City Savings Bank. F.S.B., immediately organized City Savings, j.S.B. and caused it to be chartered as a federal savings association. The OTS, by Order No. 90-1766. Deted September 21, 1990, appointed RTC as Conservator for City Savings, F.S.B., pursuant to which RTC succeeded to all rights, titles, powers and privileges of City Savings, F.S.B. On September 21, 1990, the RTC as Receiver for City Savings, F.S.B., pursuant to which the above referenced mortgage was transferred to City Savings, F.S.B., pursuant to which the above referenced mortgage was transferred to City Savings, F.S.B., pursuant to which the above referenced mortgage was transferred to City Savings, F.S.B., pursuant to which the above referenced mortgage of City Savings, F.S.B., pursuant to which the above referenced mortgage of City Savings, F.S.B., pursuant to which the above referenced mortgage of City Savings, F.S. on f to a finiteres.

Say.

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office